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I en lnau tnu:

Name of sample

Kh5ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd sdn xu6t:

Manufacturer

56 luong m6u:

Quantity of samples

Klf hiQu:

Model

M5 s6 niSu:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhdn m6u:

Date of reception

.t
I leu cnuan ap dgng:

Standard applies

K6t qu6:

Result
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l. Ddn LED cdu mpc CM01 50W 6500K

CONG TY CO PHAN BoNG opN puicu NUOC RANG DONG

Dfa chi: 87-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phudng Khuong Dinh, TP Ha N6i

C6ng ty Cd phAn B6ng <tdn Phich nudc Rpng D6ng

01 c6i

CMOI 5OW

25.t0.04.04

041 t0l 202s

TC\rN 7722 -l:20171 IEC 60598-1:2014

TCVN 1 0885-2- I :201 5/ IEC 62722-2-l :2014

Xem trang 02/02

)
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5.

6.

7.

9.

Thu nghiCm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd chfr ky/name and signature)

Hanoi, Date of l4l 1012025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

l- Phi6uk6tqudndychic6giatrid6ivoimiuthudokhiichhdngmangtdi/Thisresultoftestingisonlyforsamplebroughtinthebycustomer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chdp m6t phdn k6t qud niiiu kh6ng duqc su ddng f cria C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- T6n m6u vd t6n kh6ch hdng tlugc ghi theo khai brio crla khrich hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hinh lAn l.l
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Nguy6n Minh Thu
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KET QUA THI/NGHIEM
Test Results

TT/
No

TGn chi ti6u
Specifications

Do'n vi
Unit

Phuung phrlp thiit
Test method

YGu ciu
Requirement

Kiit quri

Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

j

3.1

3.2

3.4

3.5

3.6

Ghi nhdn

Thil n6ng Am trong 48 gio d nhiQt

dO (20 * 30) oC, clo Am tuong d6i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn tro cSch diQn

-^ , i
I hu nghlgm d9 Den ot9n ap

500 V/l phrit, tAn sti 50 uz

Th6ng s5 di0n, quang khi c6p

diQn 5p ngu6n 12 VDC

A.cong suat

Ddng diQn

Quang thdng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

NhiCt d0 miru tuong quan (CCT)

He sO tfre hiQn mdu (CRI)

MO

lm

lm/W

K

W

TCVN 7722 -l:201'71

IEC 60598-1:2014

TCVN 10885-2-l:20151

IEC 62722-2-1:2014

R6 rdng, tlu d0 bCn

>1

Khdng biph6ng tliQn

bO m4! tl6nh thring

<50+10%

> 5 000 -10Yo

> 100 -20%

>'75 -3

Dat

> 200

Dat

50,5

4,20

5 072

100,5

6 455

83,4
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